2020-23 (2020-23
Highest percentile Citations |Documents % Cited

Journal of Innovation and Knowledge

Oeconomia Copernicana

Sustainable Technology and Entrepreneurship

European Research on Management and Business Economics

Resources, Conservation and Recycling Advances

Financial Innovation

Journal of Competitiveness

Journal of Open Innovation: Technology, Market, and Complexity

Technological and Economic Development of Economy

Green Finance

PSU Research Review

Equilibrium. Quarterly Journal of Economics and Economic Policy

Research in Globalization

USD 1800

PLN 950

USD 1800

EUR 1240

USD 1750

No fees

EUR 450

usD 1000

EUR 1210

No fees

No fees

EUR 200

USD 1160

Elsevier

Instytut Badan
Gospodarczych/Institute of
Economic Research (Poland)

Elsevier

European Academy of
Management and Business
Economics

Elsevier

Springer Nature

Tomas Bata University in Zlin

Elsevier

Vilnius Gediminas Technical
University

American Institute of

Mathematical Sciences

Emerald Publishing

Instytut Badan
Gospodarczych/Institute of
Economic Research (Poland)

Elsevier

16,1 98.0%

13/716

Economics and Econometrics
13,7 99.0%

1/1760

History

12,3 98.0%
3/242
Economics, Econometrics and
Finance (miscellaneous)
11,7 95.0%
35/716
Economics and Econometrics
11,7 95.0%
34/716
Economics and Econometrics
11,4 94.0%
17/317
Finance
11,3 99.0%
2/288
General Economics, Econometrics
and Finance
11 99.0%
3/288
General Economics, Econometrics
and Finance
10 92.0%
23/317
Finance
9,6 97.0%
6/242
Economics, Econometrics and
Finance (miscellaneous)
9,4 98.0%
4/288
General Economics, Econometrics
and Finance
9,2 96.0%
8/242
Economics, Econometrics and
Finance (miscellaneous)
8 95.0%
12/242
Economics, Econometrics and
Finance (miscellaneous)

5517

1924

517

1254

1749

3700

1844

9094

2820

901

480

1304

1297

140

42

107

149

324

163

823

283

94

51

141

162

84 3,873
89 1,545
83 2,947
85 2,416
77 2,268
86 2,149
85 1,478
87 1,646
80 1,131
77 N/A
86 2,519
82 0,946
69 1,393

3,372

0,987

3,328

1,419

2,031

1,162

0,934

0,905

0,858

N/A

0,646

0,624

0,813



Virtual Economics

Journal of Economic Structures

Borsa Istanbul Review

Journal of Asian Business and Economic Studies

BRQ Business Research Quarterly

Entrepreneurial Business and Economics Review

Journal of Innovation and Entrepreneurship

Economic Research-Ekonomska Istrazivanja

Frontiers in Blockchain

European Journal of Management and Business Economics
International Journal of Wellbeing

She Ji

International Journal of Agricultural Sustainability
Forecasting

Journal of Business Economics and Management
Agricultural and Food Economics

Economics and Sociology

Swiss Journal of Economics and Statistics

Triple Helix

Carbon Neutrality

Central Bank Review

Journal of Economics, Finance and Administrative Science
Intereconomics

Journal of Advanced Transportation

Development Engineering

Journal of International Studies

China Journal of Accounting Research

Cleaner and Responsible Consumption

Resources Science

European Journal of Futures Research

International and Multidisciplinary Journal of Social Sciences
Journal of Risk and Financial Management

Judgment and Decision Making

No fees

EUR 1590

No fees

No fees

No fees

No fees

EUR 1340
EUR 750
USD 1285
No fees
No fees
No fees
EUR 2520
NI

EUR 1210
EUR 1190
No fees
No fees
NI

NI

UsD 1200
No fees
No fees
USD 2630
NI

No fees
USD 1800
USD 1540
No fees
EUR 1390
EUR 600
CHF 1400
USD 3450

The London Academy of
Science and Business

Springer Nature

Borsa Istanbul Anonim
Sirketi

Emerald Publishing

Elsevier

Cracow University of
Economics

Springer Nature

Taylor & Francis
Frontiers Media SA
Emerald Publishing
International Journal of
Tongji University Press
Taylor & Francis
Multidisciplinary Digital

Vilnius Gediminas Technical

Springer Nature

Centre of Sociological
Springer Nature

Brill

Springer Nature

Elsevier

ESAN University

Walter de Gruyter
Hindawi

Elsevier

Centre of Sociological
Sun Yat-sen (Zhongshan)
Elsevier

Editorial Department of
Springer Nature

Hipatia Editorial
Multidisciplinary Digital
Society for Judgment and

8 95.0%

11/242
Economics, Econometrics and
Finance (miscellaneous)

7,7 94.0%
14/242
Economics, Econometrics and
Finance (miscellaneous)

7,6 88.0%
36/317
Finance

7,6 95.0%
14/288

General Economics, Econometrics

and Finance
7,5 87.0%
92/716
Economics and Econometrics
7,2 96.0%
27/706
Political Science and International
Relations
7,2 94.0%
7,1 85.0%

7 91.0%
6,9 86.0%
6,7 89.0%
6,2 99.0%
5,9 83.0%
5,8 90.0%
5,8 83.0%
5,5 88.0%
5,4 91.0%
5,2 90.0%
5,2 84.0%
5,1 83.0%
5,1 77.0%
5,1 88.0%

5 82.0%

5 74.0%
4,9 87.0%
4,8 90.0%
4,7 73.0%
4,7 89.0%
4,7 81.0%
4,6 88.0%
4,6 99.0%
4,5 76.0%
4,4 71.0%

681

1076

2379

517

632

1304

1660
8696
1138
631
613
559
1319
994
1635
726
1537
356
268
359
280
477
973
7752
243
1379
481
699
3614
278
216
9176
974

85

139

313

68

84

182

229
1230
162
91
92
90
223
170
283
131
286
68
52
71
55
93
196
1562
50
287
103
149
764
60
47
2038
222

61

67

73

84

92

80

72
76
77
81
78
78
76
78
75
73
75
60
85
65
65
94
65
78
86
74
71
74
77
85
70
71
67

1,035

1,988

1,736

1,464

1,247

1,032

2,068
1,228

0,961

0,811

1,04

0,574

1,008

0,544

0,895
0,83

0,987 N/A

1,207

1,29
1,774
1,122

0,83
0,895

1,32
0,947
1,058
0,986
1,385
1,499
1,666
1,934

0,84

0,93
0,718
1,451
0,849

0,696
1,026
0,984
0,866
0,532
0,568

0,78
0,451

1,03
0,486

1,25
0,506
0,562

0,98
0,582
0,329
0,383
0,827

0,75

1,077 N/A

1,011
0,683
0,875
1,182

0,665
0,372
0,485
1,062



Agricultural Economics (Czech Republic)

Trees, Forests and People

Amfiteatru Economic

Quantitative Economics

Economies

Australasian Accounting, Business and Finance Journal
EconomiA

Frontiers in Energy Research

Journal of Finance and Data Science

Montenegrin Journal of Economics

Humanities and Social Sciences Communications
New England Journal of Entrepreneurship

Risks

ClinicoEconomics and Outcomes Research
Contemporary Economics

International Journal of Financial Studies
Environmental Economics

Applied Economic Analysis

Insurance Markets and Companies

International Journal of Economics and Finance Studies
ACRN Journal of Finance and Risk Perspectives
Cleaner and Circular Bioeconomy

Foresight and STI Governance

Journal of Agricultural & Applied Economics

Public and Municipal Finance

Asia and the Pacific Policy Studies

Business, Management and Economics Engineering
ECONOMIICS - Innovative and Economics Research Journal
[IMB Management Review

International Journal of Energy Economics and Policy
Journal of Current Chinese Affairs

Journal of Government and Economics

Review of Economics and Political Science

Business Systems Research

Cogent Economics and Finance

Cuadernos de Gestion

Journal of Applied Economics

Regional Studies, Regional Science

Tourism and Hospitality

Bio-based and Applied Economics

Nonprofit Policy Forum

Retos(Ecuador)

Banks and Bank Systems

Journal for Labour Market Research

Journal of International Logistics and Trade

Russian Journal of Economics

Investment Management and Financial Innovations
Journal of Eastern European and Central Asian Research

EUR 565
UsD 1150
No fees
USD 1000
NI

No fees
No fees
UsD 2795
USD 550
No fees
USD 1690
No fees
1800 CHF
USD 2990
EUR 400
1800 CHF
EUR 295
No fees
EUR 125
No fees
EUR 80
UsD 1200
No fees
USD 1835
EUR 695
EUR 1400
EUR 484
NI

UsSD 1200
UsD 890
No fees
USD 1650
GBP 625
EUR 300
USD 1680
No fees
UsD 975
GBP 1460
NI

No fees
No fees
No fees
EUR 595
No fees
No fees
No fees
EUR 685
USD 750

Czech Academy of

Elsevier

Bucharest University of
John Wiley & Sons
Multidisciplinary Digital
University of Wollongong
National Association of
Frontiers Media SA

KeAi Communications Co.
Economic Laboratory for
Springer Nature

Emerald Publishing
Multidisciplinary Digital
Dove Medical Press
University of Economics and
Multidisciplinary Digital
LLC CPC Business

Emerald Publishing

LLC CPC Business

Social Sciences Research
ACRN Oxford Ltd.

Elsevier

National Research
Cambridge University Press
LLC CPC Business

John Wiley & Sons

Vilnius Gediminas Technical
Walter de Gruyter

Elsevier

Econjournals

Institute of Asian Studies at
Elsevier

Emerald Publishing

Walter de Gruyter

Taylor & Francis
Universidad del Pais Vasco
Taylor & Francis

Taylor & Francis
Multidisciplinary Digital
Firenze University Press
Walter de Gruyter
Universidad Politecnica
Business Perspectives
Springer Nature

Jungseok Research Institute
Non-profit partnership
Business Perspectives
Institute of Eastern Europe

4,3 84.0%
4,3 79.0%
4,2 82.0%
4,1 68.0%

4 77.0%
3,9 67.0%
3,9 76.0%
3,9 67.0%
3,9 82.0%
3,9 81.0%
3,8 99.0%
3,8 67.0%
3,8 75.0%
3,7 75.0%
3,7 82.0%
3,7 65.0%
3,6 90.0%
3,5 77.0%
3,5 90.0%
3,4 73.0%
3,3 72.0%
3,3 60.0%
3,3 90.0%
3,3 71.0%
3,3 89.0%
3,2 79.0%
3,2 71.0%
3,2 74.0%
3,2 58.0%
3,2 75.0%
3,2 79.0%
3,2 72.0%
3,1 77.0%

3 70.0%

3 56.0%

3 69.0%

3 72.0%

3 73.0%

3 76.0%
2,8 68.0%
2,8 72.0%
2,7 53.0%
2,6 82.0%
2,6 57.0%
2,6 53.0%
2,6 96.0%
2,5 81.0%
2,5 51.0%

879
1832
1042

683
3752

690

193

16711

210
1039
7045

115
3088
1034

472
1545

208

173

130

698

152

210

382

387

173

232

252

317

378
4972

255

192

268

316
3116

241

516

583

361

205

224

212

776

234

143

236
1196

713

204
431
249
166
936
175

49
4264
54
269
1832
30
806
278
127
414
58
50
37
204
46
64
116
116
52
73
79
100
120
1551
80
60
87
104
1056
81
171
195
120
74
79
80
293
90
54
91
481
282

75 0,801
77 1,048
69 0,545
100 1,48
70 0,999
98 0,775
80 1,53
64 0,683
59 1,522
75 0,784
54 1,511
90 0,916
72 0,885
73 0,779
70 0,549
64 0,902
79 0,908
70 0,892
68 1,057
52 0,624
65 0,813
67 1,154
71 1,018
72 0,835
75 0,807
68 0,8
70 0,564
78 0,858
59 0,832
67 0,596
69 1,486
92 1,831
72 0,913
65 0,423
62 0,974
81 0,635
57 0,74
71 0,996
68 0,524
72 0,583
70 0,986
71 0,898
70 0,619
57 N/A

65 0,361
60 0,872
66 0,664
62 0,834

0,435
0,637
0,408
4,72
0,497
0,391
0,398
0,56
0,528
0,29
0,871
0,439
0,403
0,742
0,372
0,434
0,407
0,492
0,272
0,326
0,376
N/A
0,373
0,588
0,272
0,316
0,267
0,511
0,385
0,31
0,627
N/A
0,338
0,274
0,426
0,313
0,437
0,533
N/A
0,472
0,589
0,278
0,249
N/A
0,27
0,298
0,246
0,271



Econometrics

Journal of Economics and Development

Journal of Public and Nonprofit Affairs

Theoretical Economics

Aestimum

Asian Development Review

SERIEs

South African Journal of Economic and Management Sciences
Valori e Valutazioni

Agricultural and Resource Economics Review

Baltic Journal of Economics

Bulletin of Monetary Economics and Banking

China Economic Quarterly International

European Journal of Family Business

Journal of Indonesian Economy and Business

Ledger

Wine Economics and Policy

Population and Economics

Q Open

REVESCO Revista de Estudios Cooperativos

Schmalenbach Journal of Business Research

New Medit

Scientific Papers of the University of Pardubice, Series D: Faculty of Economics and
Studia Universitatis Vasile Goldis Arad, Economics Series
Agraris

Chinese Journal of Urban and Environmental Studies

IZA Journal of Development and Migration

Journal of Islamic Monetary Economics and Finance

TalTech Journal of European Studies

Zbornik radova Ekonomskog fakulteta u Rijeci / Proceedings of Rijeka Faculty of
Economy of Regions

Estudios Fronterizos

Investigaciones Regionales

Panoeconomicus

Region

Estudios Gerenciales

Journal of Social Ontology

Latin American Journal of Central Banking

Southern African Journal of Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management
Studies in Agricultural Economics

Baltic Region

Organizations and Markets in Emerging Economies
R-Economy

Applied Computer Science

Asian Academy of Management Journal of Accounting and Finance
Journal of Distribution Science

Real Estate Management and Valuation

Scientific Horizons

usD 100
No fees
No fees
UsD 840
No fees
NI

PAID

ZAR 14916
EUR 200
UsD 1720
EUR 1000
NI

usD 700
No fees
No fees
No fees
No fees
No fees
PAID

No fees
No fees
No fees
EUR 200
No fees
UsD 250
No fees
No fees
No fees
No fees
EUR 285
No fees
No fees
No fees
No fees
NI

No fees
No fees
USD 1450
ZAR 16296
No fees
No fees
No fees
No fees
EUR 100
UsD 150
USD 750
No fees
EUR 600

Multidisciplinary Digital
Emerald Publishing
Midwest Public Affairs
John Wiley & Sons

Firenze University Press
World Scientific

Springer Nature
Openlournals Publishing
Societa Italiana di Estimo e
Cambridge University Press
Taylor & Francis

Bank Indonesia Institute
KeAi Communications Co.
Universidad de Malaga
Gadjah Mada University
University Library System,
Universita degli Studi di
Pensoft Publishers

Oxford University Press
Universidad Complutense de
Springer Nature

Bononia University Press
University of Pardubice
Walter de Gruyter
Department of Agribusiness,
World Scientific

Laborwide

Bank Indonesia Institute
Walter de Gruyter
University of Rijeka, Faculty
Institute of Economics, The
Universidad Autonoma de
Facultad de Ciencias

Savez Ekonomista Vojvodine
European Regional Science
Universidad Icesi
University of Vienna
Elsevier

Openlournals Publishing
NAIK Research Institute of
Immanuel Kant Baltic
Vilnius University Press
Ural Federal University
Polish Association for
Universiti Sains Malaysia
Korea Distribution Science
Walter de Gruyter

Polissia National University

2,4 47.0%
2,4 63.0%
2,4 67.0%
2,4 67.0%
2,3 63.0%
2,3 55.0%
2,3 66.0%
2,3 65.0%
2,3 79.0%
2,2 47.0%
2,2 70.0%
2,2 45.0%
2,2 66.0%
2,2 49.0%
2,2 47.0%
2,2 61.0%
2,2 63.0%
2,1 65.0%
2,1 58.0%
2,1 65.0%
2,1 61.0%

2 54.0%

2 59.0%

2 43.0%
1,9 61.0%
1,9 58.0%
1,9 74.0%
1,9 59.0%
1,9 94.0%
1,9 43.0%
1,8 58.0%
1,3 93.0%
1,8 56.0%
1,8 57.0%
1,8 45.0%
1,7 40.0%
1,7 83.0%
1,7 36.0%
1,7 40.0%
1,7 84.0%
1,6 92.0%
1,6 40.0%
1,6 52.0%
1,5 47.0%
1,5 37.0%
1,5 32.0%
1,5 37.0%
1,5 49.0%

346

39
191
489
110
171
180
274
230
214

69
342
160
130
131

43
145
259
192
265
151
322
291
177
131
204
101
275
165
154
688
168
152
207
122
290

81
129
108
116
231
166
164
198
109
732
198
888

147
16
79

200
47
74
77

120

100
97
31

159
73
60
60
20
66

124
92

124
72

160

147
89
69

105
54

143
88
79

375
93
85

114
69

168
48
74
64
67

144

104

105

135
71

480

130

594

69 0,802
63 N/A

81 0,672
67 1,654
60 0,49
54 1,001
57 1,157
61 0,447
60 0,533
66 0,702
71 0,744
53 0,474
64 0,899
60 0,538
62 0,654
75 0,283
73 0,566
42 0,317
61 0,521
59 0,936
68 0,421
59 0,501
59 0,277
63 0,382
55 0,601
54 0,307
56 0,678
58 0,505
50 0,248
52 0,572
56 0,833
46 0,758
60 0,483
60 0,499
72 0,462
58 0,53
52 1,274
55 0,846
55 0,402
58 0,426
56 0,649
46 0,499
51 0,639
52 0,321
45 0,57
45 0,274
58 0,341
54 0,339

0,604
N/A

0,443

3,47
0,306
0,525
0,728
0,277
0,276
0,458

0,37

0,27
0,595
0,356
0,246
0,187
0,263

0,23
0,439
0,307
1,188
0,289
0,194
0,228
0,219
0,338
0,609
0,207

N/A

0,236
0,289
0,455
0,192
0,239
0,262
0,205
0,312
0,303
0,259
0,291
0,295
0,277
0,245
0,148

0,24
0,182
0,191
0,152



Society and Economy

Croatian Operational Research Review
Economia Agro-Alimentare

Economics and Business Review

Ekonomika

Food Processing: Techniques and Technology
IZA Journal of Labor Economics

Journal of Tax Reform

Latin American Research Review

Review of Economic Perspectives

Revista Galega de Economia

Scientific Annals of Economics and Business
Brazilian Business Review

Comparative Economic Research

Eastern Journal of European Studies

Ecology, Economy and Society

Finance: Theory and Practice

Journal of Derivatives and Quantitative Studies

Journal of Financial Management, Markets and Institutions
Monitoring Obshchestvennogo Mneniya: Ekonomicheskie i Sotsial'nye Peremeny

Studies in Business and Economics
Global Business and Finance Review
Lecturas de Economia

Revista Finanzas y Politica Economica
Trziste

Cuadernos de Economia (Colombia)
Estudios de Economia

Public Sector Economics

Review of Economic Analysis

Revista de Economia e Sociologia Rural
Trimestre Economico

Brazilian Journal of Political Economy
Desarrollo y Sociedad

Economic Horizons

Economics

Folia Oeconomica Stetinensia
International Studies of Economics
IZA Journal of Labor Policy

Revista Contabilidade e Financas
Space and Culture, India

Croatian Economic Survey

Economic Annals

European Journal of Government and Economics
Journal of Medicinal Plants for Economic Development

Revista de Economia Mundial

Revista Iberoamericana de Viticultura Agroindustria y Ruralidad

Spatial Economics
Erasmus Journal for Philosophy and Economics

EUR 900
No fees
EUR 300
No fees
EUR 100
usD 99
USD 1105
No fees
USD 3450
No fees
NI

No fees
No fees
usD 150
No fees
No fees
No fees
No fees
EUR 50
NI

No fees
UsD 500
No fees
No fees
No fees
NI

NI

No fees
EUR 200
600 BRL
No fees
No fees
No fees
No fees
NI

No fees
EUR 2466
EUR 975
No fees
GBP 300
No fees
No fees
No fees
ZAR 12276
No fees
No fees
EUR 150
No fees

Akademiai Kiado

Croatian Operational
Franco Angeli Edizioni
Walter de Gruyter

Vilnius University Press
Kemerovo State University
Laborwide

Ural Federal University
Cambridge University Press
Walter de Gruyter
Universidad de Santiago de
Alexandru loan Cuza -
FUCAPE Business School
Lodz University Press
Universitatea Alexandru
Indian Society for Ecological
Financial University under
Emerald Publishing

World Scientific

Russian Public Opinion
Walter de Gruyter

People and Global Business
Universidad de Antioquia
Universidad Catolica de
University of Zagreb
Universidad Nacional de
Universidad de Chile
Institute of Public Finance
International Centre for
Sociedade Brasileira de
Fondo de Cultura Economica
Centro de Economia Politica
Universidad de los Andes,
University of Kragujevac -
Walter de Gruyter

Walter de Gruyter

John Wiley & Sons
Laborwide

Universidade De Sao Paulo
ACCB Publishing

Institute of Economics
University of Belgrade
University of Coruna, Faculty
OpenJournals Publishing
Cambridge University Press
Institute of Advanced
Economic Research Institute,
Faculty of Philosophy,

1,5 56.0%
1,4 33.0%
1,4 53.0%
1,4 34.0%
1,4 48.0%
1,4 45.0%
1,4 40.0%
1,4 66.0%
1,4 96.0%
1,4 47.0%
1,4 90.0%
1,4 48.0%
1,3 27.0%
1,3 47.0%
1,3 90.0%
1,3 38.0%
1,3 44.0%
1,3 31.0%
1,3 45.0%
1,3 52.0%
1,3 43.0%
1,2 30.0%
1,2 48.0%
1,2 28.0%
1,2 41.0%
1,1 59.0%
1,1 21.0%
1,1 24.0%
1,1 23.0%
1,1 47.0%
1,1 23.0%

1 43.0%

1 43.0%

1 35.0%

1 34.0%

1 35.0%

1 34.0%

1 25.0%

1 24.0%

1 73.0%
0,9 28.0%
0,9 30.0%
0,9 29.0%
0,9 16.0%
0,9 82.0%
0,9 82.0%
0,9 39.0%
0,8 68.0%

140
104
126
146
103
410
36
116
257
96
133
183
210
189
219
86
451
83
53
623
311
207
95
99
74
145
41
69
99
300
176
201
65
75
78
153
131
44
178
157
22
79
42
30
85
145
126
72

91
72
92
104
74
300
26
81
187
70
98
133
161
142
165
65
337
64
40
466
242
166
82
86
60
136
39
65
88
264
154
209
67
73
77
149
129
45
170
160
25
84
46
35
95
160
143
90

53
49
55
54
46
57
46
58
49
39
50
53
43
43
47
55
43
52
38
49
45
50
33
49
43
40
31
55
42
49
42
38
45
47
49
52
33
38
41
43
44
36
43
43
38
38
42
32

0,496
0,632
0,331
0,398
0,379
0,405
0,41
0,859
1,169
0,575
0,408
0,542
0,449
0,287
0,476
0,455
0,535
0,369
0,418
0,507
0,346
0,644
0,205
0,282
0,241
0,34
0,397
0,232
0,433
0,536
0,957
0,587
0,34
0,277
0,416
0,2
0,319
0,494
0,374
0,237
0,255
0,284
0,383
0,341
0,358
0,521
0,721
0,271

0,243
0,208
0,182
0,234
0,293
0,161
0,454
0,235
0,386
0,22
0,192
0,203
0,238
0,191
0,224
0,186
0,203
0,3
0,249
0,218
0,211
0,19
0,128
0,166
0,168
0,151
0,22
0,16
0,231
0,281
0,239
0,318
0,155
0,166
0,212
0,164
0,238
0,276
0,166
0,16
0,119
0,163
0,152
0,189
0,188
0,243
0,23
0,308



European Journal of Business Science and Technology
Finance and Society

Journal of Financial Therapy

Public Policy and Administration

Revista de Metodos Cuantitativos para la Economia y la Empresa
Sever i Rynok: Formirovanie Ekonomiceskogo Poradka
Turyzm/Tourism

Administration

Apuntes

Comparative Southeast European Studies

Journal of Risk Analysis and Crisis Response
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